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WELCOME TO MY COMPANY
We at Investments Daddy Company are
committed to enabling people to take
advantage of opportunities in the
international financial markets. Our
unmatched access to the biggest and most
liquid market on the planet is provided by
our expertise in Forex trading. 
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ABOUT MY INVESTMENT DADDY 
Experience superior execution &
trading conditions
Investments Daddy is a financial market advisory
firm with a team of experienced professionals
dedicated to providing strategic insights and
optimal trading decisions for clients. We offer
tailored investment solutions for stocks,
commodities, and forex trading. 

Innovative Technology
The company understands the complexity of the
financial markets and focuses on providing clear,
actionable advice and exceptional service.
Investments Daddy is committed to helping clients
achieve their financial goals and empowering them
to take the first step towards securing their financial
future with confidence. 



Become the most preferred and competitive
Investment Services Group in the world is our
vision. We're putting a lot of effort into
increasing our brand awareness quickly.
Fortunately, the group has been carrying on its
legacy to succeed. 

Vision & Mission
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Mission

Vision & Mission

Making every person's minute count in order to
strengthen the already potent system is our
mission. We have to pretend that our flawless,
open system exists. Our goal is for our partners and
investors to strongly suggest our program. 
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Forex trading, also known as foreign exchange trading, involves the
buying and selling of currencies on the global market. It is the largest
and most liquid financial market in the world, where traders and
investors speculate on the fluctuations in currency prices to profit from
the differences in exchange rates. Forex trading operates 24 hours a
day, five days a week, across different time zones, allowing participants
to trade currencies from various countries. It plays a crucial role in global
commerce, facilitating international trade and investment by enabling
businesses and individuals to exchange one currency for another.

What do you know about Forex trading ?



Our Expert Trading Team comprises seasoned professionals with
extensive knowledge and experience in the financial markets. Utilizing
advanced analytical tools and proven strategies, they deliver
exceptional trading performance, helping clients achieve their financial
goals. Trust our experts to provide insightful market analysis,
personalized trading advice, and consistent results.

Expert Trading Team



Upcoming Brokerage House
Discover the future of investment with our upcoming brokerage house.
Offering cutting-edge trading platforms, expert financial advice, and
unparalleled customer service, we are set to revolutionize the brokerage
industry. Stay tuned for innovative tools, competitive fees, and a seamless
trading experience that empowers investors of all levels. Join us as we pave
the way for smarter, more profitable investing.



Upcoming Academy 
Introducing our Upcoming Academy, a premier educational institution dedicated to
fostering excellence and innovation. Our academy offers a diverse range of courses
designed to equip students with the knowledge and skills needed for success in today's
dynamic world. With experienced faculty, state-of-the-art facilities, and a commitment
to personalized learning, we provide an enriching environment that nurtures intellectual
growth and professional development. Join us to embark on a journey of academic
excellence and discover endless possibilities for your future. 



JOIN US 
REGISTRATION
FREE
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There Are Two Types of Income

Basic Premium
ROI Income

Referral Income

Level Income

Reward Income

ROI Income

Referral Income

Reward Income

Level Income



Start with: 100$ 
 

 Our Packages

1$ = 1 USDT or 90 INR



Compounding Packages
Your Amount ill be Double in 12 Months 

Premium Plan



Packages

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

1,33,100

1,46,410

1,61,051

1,77,156

1,94,871

2,14,358

2,35,794

2,59,373

2,83,310

ROI Amount Months

1,00,000

1,10,000

1,21,000

10000

11000

12100

13310

14641

16105

17715

19487

21438

23579

25937

28331

Months1.

Months 2.

Months 3.

Months 4.

Months 5.

Months 6.

Months 7.

Months 8.

Months 9.

Months 10.

Months11.

Months   12.



ROI = 10% Monthly for 20 Months
200% Upto 2X 

Roi Income



Referral Income

Direct Referral - 5% 

Unlimited Direct Income
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LEVEL ROI OF ROI VALIDITY

1 2%

1.5%

1%

0.5%

2

3

4-10

20  Months

20 Months

20 Months

20 Months 

Level Income



Reward Income
RANK

Associate

Team Leader

Co-ordinator

Marketing Manager

Relationship Manager

Manager

Sales Executive

MATCHING BUSINESS

2000 $

6000 $

14,000 $

30,000 $

80,000$

2 Lac $

20 Lac $

REWARD

100 $

200 $

400 $

600 $

Royal Enfield

Nissan Magnite

Mercedes Car 
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1 Email One ID

 Minimum Withdrawal 10$

 5% Deduction on Every Withdrawal

 If a person wishes to withdraw the full amount before 20 months, there are two 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

conditions to consider. If the withdrawal is made before 10 months, a
25% deduction will apply. If the withdrawal occurs between 10 and 20
months, a 10% deduction will be applied.

Level Open Every After 1 Direct

You Will Get Your Withdrawal within 24hours 



Head Office

Support
support@Investmentsdaddy.com

Building Sheikh Mohammed bin -
Downtown Dubai - Dubai - United Arab
Emirates



Thank You!
www.investmentsdaddy.com


